
順  位  表
小学6年男子 １０００ｍ

2015/ 1/18 開始時間  9:24

順位 No. 選手名 所属名 組-順位 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 69 山本  悠乃 Vortex 2-1 黒 1:33.97 0.00
2 78 児玉  侃樹 上川町少年団 1-1 黄 1:39.77 5.80
3 95 岡部  恵大 中標津少年団 2-2 白 1:40.27 6.30
4 119 佐藤  凱王 美幌少年団 1-2 白 1:40.29 6.32
5 111 中平  衛佑 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 2-3 緑 1:40.52 6.55
6 123 所    岳澄 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 2-4 赤 1:40.83 6.86
7 106 目黒  智也 以久科少年団 3-1 黒 1:40.96 6.99
8 72 横山  隆斗 鵡川少年団 1-3 黒 1:44.17 10.20
9 122 上川  憂竜 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 1-4 緑 1:46.35 12.38

10 68 山﨑  太陽 Vortex 3-2 青 1:48.27 14.30
11 100 野口    昂 川北少年団 1-5 青 1:51.12 17.15
12 86 阿部  尊琉 別海ライジング 3-3 赤 1:55.69 21.72
13 112 堀川  凌平 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 3-4 白 1:57.61 23.64
14 127 佐藤    翔 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 1-6 赤 2:04.96 30.99

124 林  凌太郎 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 3- 緑 DS
109 保村  蒼唯 ﾄﾘﾆﾃｨｰ 2- 青 DS

記  録  書

小学6年男子 １０００ｍ
2015/ 1/18 開始時間  9:24

組 順位 No. 選手名 所属名 ｷｬｯﾌﾟｶﾗｰ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考

1 1 78 児玉  侃樹 上川町少年団 黄 1:39.77 0.00
2 119 佐藤  凱王 美幌少年団 白 1:40.29 0.52
3 72 横山  隆斗 鵡川少年団 黒 1:44.17 4.40
4 122 上川  憂竜 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 緑 1:46.35 6.58
5 100 野口    昂 川北少年団 青 1:51.12 11.35
6 127 佐藤    翔 ｵﾎｰﾂｸSS 赤 2:04.96 25.19

2 1 69 山本  悠乃 Vortex 黒 1:33.97 0.00
2 95 岡部  恵大 中標津少年団 白 1:40.27 6.30
3 111 中平  衛佑 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 緑 1:40.52 6.55
4 123 所    岳澄 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 赤 1:40.83 6.86

109 保村  蒼唯 ﾄﾘﾆﾃｨｰ 青 DS

3 1 106 目黒  智也 以久科少年団 黒 1:40.96 0.00
2 68 山﨑  太陽 Vortex 青 1:48.27 7.31
3 86 阿部  尊琉 別海ライジング 赤 1:55.69 14.73
4 112 堀川  凌平 清里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ 白 1:57.61 16.65

124 林  凌太郎 ところｸﾗﾌﾞ 緑 DS
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